P
o
w
er
P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Tr
ip
p
L
it
e
2062
This product is RoHS compliant.
(800) 346-6873
TRIPP LITE Power Protection Solutions
mouser.com/tripplite
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
1/2 Load
Runtime
VA/W Outlets Comm.
Ports
Price
Each
Features:
• Rotatable LCD Status Screen
• 8 outlets safeguard an entire computer
or home entertainment center
• Power button offers convenient,
one-touch power control
• Up to $250,000 Ultimate Lifetime Insurance
DIGITAL UPS SYSTEMS
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
Tripp Lite
Part Number
545-OMNI650LCD OMNI650LCD 650/350 8 1 USB 15 min. 132.00
545-SMART1500LCD SMART1500LCD 1500/900 8 1 USB 17 min. 286.81
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
1/2 Load
Runtime
VA/W Outlets Comm.
Ports
Price
Each
Features:
• Reliable battery backup plus AC line and phone/DSL surge suppression
• Up to 8 outlets (4 UPS/surge, 4 surge-only) protect an entire setup,
including printers and other heavy-draw devices
• Communication port and FREE PowerAlert software
(web download) enable unattended system shutdown
• Up to $150,000 Ultimate Lifetime Insurance
INTERNET OFFICE® DESKTOP AND
TOWER STANDBY UPS SYSTEMS
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
Tripp Lite
Part Number
Desktop Models
545-INTERNET350U INTERNET350U 350/180 8+tel/DSL 1 USB 12 min. 48.00
545-INTERNET550U INTERNET550U 550/300 8+tel/DSL 1 USB 10 min. 73.00
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
1/2 Load
Runtime
VA/W Outlets Comm.
Ports
Price
Each
Features:
• Basic standby battery backup for personal computers
• BCPRO models include a USB port that works with FREE
PowerAlert software (web download) for unattended shutdown
• Up to $200,000 Ultimate Lifetime Insurance
BC SERIES TOWER
STANDBY UPS SYSTEMS
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
Tripp Lite
Part Number
BC Personal® UPS Systems
545-300 BCPERS300 300/175 3 -- 17 min. 96.46
BC Pro® UPS Systems
545-600 BCPRO600 600/345 6 + tel/DSL 1 USB 19 min. 143.87
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
1/2 Load
Runtime
VA/W Outlets Comm.
Ports
Price
Each
Features:
• Up to 8 outlets (6 UPS/surge, 2 surge-only) protect an entire
computer setup, including printers and heavy-draw devices
• Automatic voltage regulation ensures connected equipment
receives constant, 120V computer-grade power
• Built-in tel/DSL or tel/DSL/Ethernet jacks
• USB port and FREE PowerAlert software (web download)
provide unattended system shutdown
• Extended runtime capability (OMNIVS1500XL only)
• $200,000 Ultimate Lifetime Insurance
VS SERIES TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE UPS SYSTEMS
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
Tripp Lite
Part Number
545-OMNIVS800 OMNIVS800 800/475 7+tel/DSL 1 USB 19 min. 140.00
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Output
Capacity
Outlets
Price
Each
Features:
• UL-60601-1 listed for use in patient care areas
• Full isolation protects medical equipment and computers
• Hospital-grade (HG) plug and receptacles
• Faraday shielding reduces cumulative leakage
current to less than 300mA
MEDICAL-GRADE ISOLATION TRANSFORMERS
Tripp Lite
Part Number
545-IS250HG IS250HG 250W 2 203.00
545-IS500HG IS500HG 500W 4 297.00
545-IS1800HG IS1800HG 1800W 6 675.00
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Description
Price
Each
Features:
• The industry’s most complete
line of network cable protection
• Lifetime product warranty
NETWORK SURGE SUPPRESSORS
Tripp Lite
Part No.
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
545-DNET1 DNET1 RJ45 100BaseT, 10BaseT, token ring, RS232, AS400/Sys 3x protector for NIC's 20.96
545-DB9 DB9 Serial DB9 RS-232 protector (pins 1-9) for any male or female 9 pin port 17.34
545-DTEL-2 DTEL2 RJ11/45 two line dial-up protector, ideal for modems, faxes, answering machines 25.13
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Tripp Lite
Part Number
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Tripp Lite
Part Number
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
545-LS606M LS606M 600 High/low voltage reg. 6 117.21
545-LC1200 LC1200 1200 Premium surge protection 4 162.42
545-LC1800 LC1800 1800 Premium surge protection 6 225.22
545-LR2000 LR2000 2000 Premium surge protection 6 369.46
545-LC2400 LC2400 2400 Premium surge protection 6 326.51
545-LCR2400 LCR2400 2400 Rackmount(3U) surge protection 14 442.04
Input
Regular/Peak
Output Wattage
Outlets
Price
Each
Features:
• Provide mobile power support by converting DC vehicle battery
power to 120V, 60Hz AC power
• Delivery peak surge output (up to 200% of continuous rating)
instantaneously to handle equipment start-up
• Easy connection: lighther plug (PV150, PV375) or user-supplied
cables (all other models)
• Clean, quiet operation-superior to gas generators
POWERVERTER® ULTRA-COMPACT INVERTERS
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
Tripp Lite
Part Number
Input
Regular/Peak
Output Wattage
Outlets
Price
Each
Features:
• Permanent-mount or mobile uninterruptible power for equipment
• Provide AC power while utility power is available and
charge user-supplied DC batteries at the same time
• Switch to frequency controlled AC power drawn from
attached batteries when no AC power is available
• Advanced, modified sine wave output, frequency control
and output voltage regulation for sensitive equipment
• Ideal AC power for RVs, boats, solar panels and
any other large load equipment
POWERVERTER® INVERTER/CHARGERS
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
545-APS1250 APS1250 12VDC 1250/2500 2 616.00
Watts Description Outlets
Price
Each
Features:
• Automatic Voltage Regulation (AVR) corrects
(brownouts) and high voltage conditions
• Diagnostic LEDs signal power problems
before equipment is put at risk
• Built-in surge and line noise protection
• Rackmount and wallmount models available
• $25,000 Ultimate Lifetime Insurance
LINE CONDITIONERS
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
Description
Price
Each
Features:
• Provide DC power to security, diagnostic, and electronic equipment
• Convert 120V AC to 13.8V DC (±0.5V)
• Provide excellent regulation of output voltage
• Ideal for use with ham and CB radios, test benches,
tape players and amplifiers
• Compact footprint, metal housing and lighted on/off switch
PRECISION-REGULATED DC POWER SUPPLIES
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
Tripp Lite
Part Number
Portable Models
545-PV150 PV150 12VDC 150/300 1 39.23
545-PV375 PV375 12VDC 375/600 2 64.00
545-PV700HF PV700HF 12VDC 700/1400 3 120.50
Permanent-Mount Models
545-PV1000HF PV1000HF 12VDC 1000/2000 4 277.01
545-PR3 PR3 3 amp capacity 38.00
545-PR4.5 PR4.5 4.5 amp capacity 48.23
545-PR7 PR7 7 amp capacity 60.00
545-PR10 PR10 10 amp capacity 90.00
545-PR20 PR20 20 amp capacity 152.00
545-PR30 PR30 30 amp capacity 204.00
545-PR50 PR50 50 amp capacity 292.00
545-PR60 PR60 60 amp capacity 343.00